
Export Local Charges Tariff - Greater China

Charge Item (IN CNY) Unit Shanghai Ningbo Qingdao Tianjin DalianShenzhen (Yantian/Chiwan/Shekou/Dachanbay  )Nansha Hong Kong (IN HKG)Guangzhou ( Huangpu)Dongguan/Huizhou Xiamen Fuzhou Jiangmen Zhongshan Zhuhai Shunde / Rongqi/ BeijiaoFoshan / Nanhai/Sanshan Shantou Haikou Macau ( POL : HKG ) IN HKDNanchangNanning/ Fangcheng ( POL: QINZHOU )Taiwan (TWD)

Handling Fee per shpt 200 200 200 200 200 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 550 350 350 1200

HBL per shpt 200 200 230 200 300

B/L Fee per B/L 450 450 450 450 450 550 550 620 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 700 550 550 2000

Seal Fee per cntr 50 50 50 50 50 80 80 90 80 80 100 100 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 90 80 80 250

Schenker OTHC :

All Trade per 20'/40'/40HC 720/1100/1100 720/1100/1100 720/1100/1100 720/1100/1100 720/1100/1100 - - - - - 720/1100/1100 720/1100/1100 - - - - - - 720/1100/1100 - 720/1100/1100 720/1100/1100
5600/7000/7000

(excl to AU/NZ 5800/7000/7875)

APAC per 20'/40'/40HC - - - - - 825/1250/1250 825/1250/1250 2050/3000/3000 825/1250/1250 825/1250/1250 - - 825/1250/1250 825/1250/1250 825/1250/1250 825/1250/1250 825/1250/1250 825/1250/1250 - 2200/3100/3100 - - -

non-APAC per 20'/40'/40HC - - - - - 990/1660/1660 990/1660/1660 2200/3105/3105 990/1660/1660 990/1660/1660 - - 990/1660/1660 990/1660/1660 990/1660/1660 990/1660/1660 990/1660/1660 990/1660/1660 - 2200/3200/3200 - - -

TP (for TW only) per 20'/40'/40HC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5600/7000/7875

(excl MSK 5800/7000/7875)

Telex Release Fee ( if required ) per BL 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 650

Customs Clearance per entry 150 150 150 150 200 450 450 no request 450 450 350 260 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 300 250 350 2200

EDI per entry 100 10 130 100 50

ENS Fee (Europe) per shpt 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 275 250 250 250 300 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 275 250 250 1050

AMS/ACI Fee (North America/ Canada/Mexico) per shpt 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 1050

AFR /AMF Fee (Japan / China) per shpt 250 250 250 250 250 220 220 275 220 220 250 250 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 275 250 250 1000

CDD Fee (South Africa) per shpt 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 900

Carrier's Booking Fee per Cntr/Shipment 390/520 480/650 100/200 150/200 200 Per shpt 102 95 /190 100/200 200 /300  

EIR Fee per Container 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 50 50 incl into seal fee incl into seal fee 50 50 50 50 50 50  50 50

"LSS" -Low Sulphur Surcharges per 20' & 40'

CY charge per 20'/40' 200/400

Port Charges per 20'/40'  310/470 350/560 154/203 100 /150 100 /150 20 /30 485 /675 100 /150 0 198 /327 452 /620 452 /620 815 /946 452 /620 452 /620 200 /250 1250 /1450 4500 /6300 264 /396  250 /350 

security 10/15 10/15 10/15 10/15 10/15

VGM Administration Fee per 20'/40' 160 160 160 160 160 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 175 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25 USD 25  USD 25 750

-   Above quotation is not applicable for odd-sized cargo, dangerous goods, MPS, reefer, personal belongings, fairs and exhibition cargo, restricted articles, livestock, perishable and valuable cargo.

    b. Any other inspection fee not mentioned in above quotation.

    c. ESD/Air-con/Humidity control investment and installation.

-   Exchange rate: CNY 1 = JPY 22 at present.

-   The quotation is indicative and will be valid until mid 2026

-   The following costs(if needed) are NOT INCLUDE in the quotation above:

    a. Any other value added services not mentioned in above quotation.

"as per outlay"

Note: Quotation is subject to the following terms and conditions.


